231231
V-Guide System
V-Guide System
Product Overview
V-Guide System components provide an excellent alternative
for linear motion applications in harsh environments with
medium accuracy requirements, and high speed capabilities.
FEATURES & BENEFITS

V-
Gu
id
e
- 2
0
m
m
 (3
/4
")
V-Guide System - 20 mm (3/4”)
Radial Loads to 283 lbs. (1,260 N) per Wheel
PART NUMBER LENGTH NO. OF HOLES
 CARBON STEEL
 VRD1-1250 12.5" (317.5 mm) 7
 VRD1-2450 24.5" (622.3 mm) 13
 VRD1-3650 36.5" (927.1 mm) 19
 VRD1-4850 48.5" (1231.9 mm) 25
 VRD1-6050 60.5" (1536.7 mm) 31
 VRD1-7250 72.5" (1841.5 mm) 37
 STAINLESS STEEL
 VRSD1-1250 12.5" (317.5 mm) 7
 VRSD1-2450 24.5" (622.3 mm) 13
 VRSD1-3650 36.5" (927.1 mm) 19
 VRSD1-4850 48.5" (1231.9 mm) 25
 VRSD1-6050 60.5" (1536.7 mm) 31
 VRSD1-7250 72.5" (1841.5 mm) 37
 MVB1  Metric Fixed Bushing
 MVBA1  Metric Adjustable Bushing
 VB1  Fixed Bushing
 VBA1  Adjustable Bushing

V-Guide - 30 m
m
 (1-1/4")
.219
 (5.6)
.32
 (8.0) .32
   (8.0)
3.000
 (76.2)
TYP
Ø.203 (5.2) THRU TYP
L
PART NUMBER LENGTH # OF HOLES
 Carbon Steel
 VRD2-1263 12.63" (320.8 mm) 5
 VRD2-2463 24.63" (625.6 mm) 9
 VRD2-3663 36.63" (930.4 mm) 13
 VRD2-4863 48.63" (1235.2 mm) 17
 VRD2-6063 60.63" (1540 mm) 21
 VRD2-7263 72.63" (1844.8 mm) 25
 Stainless Steel
 VRSD2-1263 12.63" (320.8 mm) 5
 VRSD2-2463 24.63" (625.6 mm) 9
 VRSD2-3663 36.63" (930.4 mm) 13
 VRSD2-4863 48.63" (1235.2 mm) 17
 VRSD2-6063 60.63" (1540 mm) 21
 VRSD2-7263 72.63" (1844.8 mm) 25
 MVB2  Metric Fixed Bushing
 MVBA2  Metric Adjustable Bushing
 VB2  Fixed Bushing
 VBA2  Adjustable Bushing

V-Guide System - 45 mm (1-3/4”)
Radial Loads to 1,386 lbs. (6,166 N) per Wheel
V-
Gu
id
e
- 4
5
m
m
 (1
-3
/4
") PART NUMBER LENGTH # OF HOLES
 CARBON STEEL
 VRD3-1275 12.75" (323.9 mm) 5
 VRD3-2475 24.75" (628.7 mm) 9
 VRD3-3675 36.75" (933.5 mm) 13
 VRD3-4875 48.75" (1238.3 mm) 17
 VRD3-6075 60.75" (1543.1 mm) 21
 VRD3-7275 72.75" (1847.9 mm) 25
 STAINLESS STEEL
 VRSD3-1275 12.75" (323.9 mm) 5
 VRSD3-2475 24.75" (628.7 mm) 9
 VRSD3-3675 36.75" (933.5 mm) 13
 VRSD3-4875 48.75" (1238.3 mm) 17
 VRSD3-6075 60.75" (1543.1 mm) 21
 VRSD3-7275 72.75" (1847.9 mm) 25
 MVB3  Metric Fixed Bushing
 MVBA3  Metric Adjustable Bushing
 VB3  Fixed Bushing
 VBA3  Adjustable Bushing

 VWSS4  Sealed Stainless Bearing
 MVB4  Metric Fixed Bushing
 MVBA4  Metric Adjustable Bushing .375
   (9.5)
.50
 (12.7)
.50
  (12.7)
4.000
 (101.6)
TYP
Ø.344 (8.7) THRU TYP
L
PART NUMBER LENGTH # OF HOLES
 CARBON STEEL
 VRD4-1300 13.00" (330.2 mm) 4
 VRD4-2500 25.00" (635 mm) 7
 VRD4-3700 37.00" (939.8 mm) 10
 VRD4-4900 49.00" (1244.6 mm) 13
 VRD4-6100 61.00" (1549.4 mm) 16
 Stainless Steel
 VRSD4-1300 13.00" (330.2 mm) 4
 VRSD4-2500 25.00" (635 mm) 7
 VRSD4-3700 37.00" (939.8 mm) 10
 VRSD4-4900 49.00" (1244.6 mm) 13
 VRSD4-6100 61.00" (1549.4 mm) 16
Rated for:
Radial loads to 2,246 lbs. (9,991 N) per wheel
Axial loads to 520 lbs. (2,313 N) per wheel
NOTE: Non-heat treated rails available in all sizes, contact factory.